

St. John's Urban Region Regional Plan, 1976
Amendment No. 3, 2014
Appendix B
Butterpot - Witless Bay Line Environs
Map No. 1



From "Recreational Open Space" to "Rural"

I, Dan Crummell, Minister of Municipal & Intergovernmental Affairs, under authority of Section 16 of the Urban and Rural Planning Act 2000, adopt the St. John's Urban Region Regional Plan 1976 Amendment No. 3, 2014

Signed and Sealed at St. John's, Newfoundland and Labrador

this_____ day of _____ 2014

I certify that the attached St. John's Urban Region Regional Plan 1976 Amendment No. 3, 2014 has been prepared in accordance with the requirements of the Urban and Rural Planning Act 2000

Signed and sealed at St. John's, Newfoundland and Labrador

thic	day of	201